
INFLATION-LINKED BONDS PERFORMANCE - May 2016
Product Benchmark Description Portfolio  

manager
Inception  
date

Investment  
returns

1 Year 3 Years* 5 Years* 7 Years* 10 Years* Since  
inception*

Passive ILB 
Index 

Barclays Capital/ 
Absa SAGILB

Aims to match the returns of the 
benchmark through passive  
interest rate and yield curve  
management.

Nazley  
Bardien

September  
2005

Product 
Benchmark 
Outperformance

7.01% 
7.10% 
-0.09%

5.84% 
5.87% 
-0.03%

9.41% 
9.53% 
-0.12%

9.13% 
9.21% 
-0.08%

9.80% 
9.89% 
-0.09%

10.01% 
10.10% 
-0.09%

Core  ILB JSE ILB IGOV 
Index

Aims to deliver excess return 
through active interest rate risk 
management and limited yield 
enhancement.

Wikus 
Furstenberg

November 
2005

Product 
Benchmark 
Outperformance

7.09% 
7.00% 
0.09%

5.87% 
5.83% 
0.04%

9.79% 
9.51% 
0.28%

9.79% 
9.20% 
0.59%

10.22% 
9.94% 
0.28%

Yield 
Enhanced 
Inflation-linked

RSA  
Inflation Linked 
Government 
Bond R202 Total 
Return Index

Targets high cash returns through 
a combination of active, real and 
nominal interest rate risk man-
agement and yield enhancement 
by investing in listed and unlisted 
assets.

Mei-Chi Liou June 2011 Product 
Benchmark 
Outperformance

9.29% 
6.89% 
2.40%

9.67% 
6.95% 
2.72%

12.19% 
10.13% 
2.06%

12.19% 
10.13% 
2.06%

Power Inflation- 
Linked***

RSA  
Inflation Linked 
Government 
Bond I2038 Total 
Return Index

Targets high cash returns through 
a combination of active, real and 
nominal interest rate risk man-
agement and yield enhancement 
by investing in listed and unlisted 
assets in the power sector and 
supporting industries.

Mei-Chi Liou January 2014 Product 
Benchmark 
Outperformance

10.81% 
7.54% 
3.27%

10.73% 
8.15% 
2.58%

9.70% 
7.45% 
2.25%

Infrastructure 
& Development 
Inflation-linked

Barclays BESA 
SAGILB 15+

Targets high cash returns through 
a combination of active, real and 
nominal interest rate risk man-
agement and yield enhancement 
by investing in listed and unlisted 
socially responsible and develop-
mental assets.

Mei-Chi Liou Pending Product 
Benchmark 
Outperformance

N/A

Currency: ZAR/Gross of fees    
 
*Annualised
***Portfolio returns. Supplemental infomation.  

FAIS disclaimer: Futuregrowth Asset Management (Pty) Ltd (“Futuregrowth”) is a licensed discretionary financial services provider, FSP 520, approved by the Registrar of the Financial Services Board to provide 
intermediary services and advice in terms of the Financial Advisory and Intermediary Services Act 37 of 2002. The fund values may be market linked or policy based. Market fluctuations and changes in exchange 
rates may have an impact on fund values, prices and income and these are therefore not guaranteed. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. Futuregrowth has comprehensive crime and 
professional indemnity in place. Performance figures are sourced from Futuregrowth and I-Net Bridge (Pty) Ltd. GIPS disclaimer: Futuregrowth Asset Management (Pty) Limited (“Futuregrowth), a subsidiary of Old 
Mutual Investment Group Holdings (Pty) Limited is a specialist investment company which manages the full range of interest bearing and developmental investments in an ethical and sustainable way. Futuregrowth 
claims compliance with the Global Investment Performance Standards (GIPS®). Contact Futuregrowth at +27 21 659 5300 to obtain a list of composite descriptions and/or a presentation that complies with the GIPS® 
standards. The investment returns reflected are supplemental information as they are not calendar year returns and are gross-of-fees. Currency: ZAR


