Product	Benchmark	Description	Portfolio manager	Inception date	Investment returns	1 Year	3 Years*	5 Years*	7 Years*	10 Years*	Since inception*
Passive ILB Index	Barclays Capital/ Absa SAGILB	Aims to match the returns of the benchmark through passive interest rate and yield curve management.	Nazley Bardien	September 2005	Product Benchmark Outperformance	7.01% 7.10% -0.09%	5.84% 5.87% -0.03%	9.41% 9.53% -0.12%	9.13% 9.21% -0.08%	9.80% 9.89% -0.09%	10.01% 10.10% -0.09%
Core ILB	JSE ILB IGOV Index	Aims to deliver excess return through active interest rate risk management and limited yield enhancement.	Wikus Furstenberg	November 2005	Product Benchmark Outperformance	7.09% 7.00% 0.09%	5.87% 5.83% 0.04%	9.79% 9.51% 0.28%	9.79% 9.20% 0.59%		10.22% 9.94% 0.28%
Yield Enhanced Inflation-linked	RSA Inflation Linked Government Bond R202 Total Return Index	Targets high cash returns through a combination of active, real and nominal interest rate risk man- agement and yield enhancement by investing in listed and unlisted assets.	Mei-Chi Liou	June 2011	Product Benchmark Outperformance	9.29% 6.89% 2.40%	9.67% 6.95% 2.72%	12.19% 10.13% 2.06%			12.19% 10.13% 2.06%
Power Inflation- Linked***	RSA Inflation Linked Government Bond I2038 Total Return Index	Targets high cash returns through a combination of active, real and nominal interest rate risk man- agement and yield enhancement by investing in listed and unlisted assets in the power sector and supporting industries.	Mei-Chi Liou	January 2014	Product Benchmark Outperformance	10.81% 7.54% 3.27%	10.73% 8.15% 2.58%				9.70% 7.45% 2.25%
Infrastructure & Development Inflation-linked	Barclays BESA SAGILB 15+	Targets high cash returns through a combination of active, real and nominal interest rate risk man- agement and yield enhancement by investing in listed and unlisted socially responsible and develop- mental assets.	Mei-Chi Liou	Pending	Product Benchmark Outperformance	N/A					

Currency: ZAR/Gross of fees

*Annualised

***Portfolio returns. Supplemental infomation.

FAIS disclaimer: Futuregrowth Asset Management (Pty) Ltd ("Futuregrowth") is a licensed discretionary financial services provider, FSP 520, approved by the Registrar of the Financial Services Board to provide intermediary services and advice in terms of the Financial Advisory and Intermediary Services Act 37 of 2002. The fund values may be market linked or policy based. Market fluctuations and changes in exchange rates may have an impact on fund values, prices and income and these are therefore not guaranteed. Past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. Futuregrowth has comprehensive crime and professional indemnity in place. Performance figures are sourced from Futuregrowth and I-Net Bridge (Pty) Ltd. GIPS disclaimer: Futuregrowth Asset Management (Pty) Limited ("Futuregrowth), a subsidiary of Old Mutual Investment Group Holdings (Pty) Ltd is a specialist investment company which manages the full range of interest bearing and developmental investments in an ethical and sustainable way. Futuregrowth at +27 21 659 5300 to obtain a list of composite descriptions and/or a presentation that complies with the GIPS® standards. The investment returns reflected are supplemental information as they are not calendar year returns and are gross-of-fees. Currency: ZAR

FUTUREGROWTH